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Webex Costs

Base *
Participants
Cloud Storage

# Licenses

Call Me Domestic

Call Me International **

Total - Per License / Month

*  Includes toll calls to 45 countries (See Page 4)

Starter
$13.50
up to 50
5GB
1-9
$4.00
$35.75

$53.25

** Includes system calling users in 70 countries (See Page 5)

Plus
S17.95

up to 100

5GB

1-50
$4.00
$35.75

$57.70

Business
S26.95
up to 200

10 GB
1-100
$4.00
$35.75

$66.70



Features Webex Plus

* Webex Meetings
* Video conferencing up to 100 participants
e VoIP and dial-in audio (dial-in to 45 countries)
* 5GB cloud recording storage
* Personal Meeting Room
* Join from any video system

e Webex Teams

* Unlimited messaging, spaces, file sharing and searching
* 5GB Cloud File Storage
* Video and audio meetings with screen sharing for up to 100 participants



Toll Calls Available in 45 Countries

* Asia Pacific —
* Australia, Hong Kong, India, Japan, Malaysia, New Zealand, Singapore, South Korea

* Europe —

e Austria, Belgium, Croatia, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland ,France, Germany,
Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Norway,
Poland, Russia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, United Kingdom

* Latin America-
* Argentina, Columbia, Brazil, Chile, Mexico, Panama,

* North America —
e Canada, United States

Other —

 Dominican Republic, Israel, South Africa



Call-Me International
System calling users in 70 Countries

* Asia Pacific —
* Australia, Bangladesh, China, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Iraq, Japan, Jordan, Malaysia, New Zealand,
Pakistan, Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, Uzbekistan, Vietnam

Europe —

* Albania, Austria, Belgium, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland ,France, Georgia,
Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Kazakhstan, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Moldova,
Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Russia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland,
Turkey, United Kingdom

Latin America-
e Argentina, Columbia, Brazil, Chile, Costa Rica, Mexico, Panama, Paraguay, Peru, Puerto Rico, Venezuela

North America —
* Canada, United States

Other —

* Bahamas, Bermuda, Israel, South Africa, US Virgin Islands



Other

Toll-free - The Webex subscriber pays the toll-free rate for audio
usage. Not pursuing.



Proposed Usage

 Setup / On-going Administrator — TBD

* Usage Priority
e |[EEE 802 EC
e |EEE 802 EC Study Groups

* 802.x Working Groups and TAGs that do not have treasury (802.1, 802.18,
802.19, 802.21, 802.22, 802.24)

* Webex meetings organized on first come / first serve basis

* Respective group leaders responsible for setting up their own
meetings
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