Webex Product Offering

John D'Ambrosia
Futurewei, US Subsidiary of Huawei
July 2019 Plenary

Webex Costs

	Starter	Plus	Business
Base *	\$13.50	\$17.95	\$26.95
Participants	up to 50	up to 100	up to 200
Cloud Storage	5 GB	5GB	10 GB
# Licenses	1 - 9	1 - 50	1 - 100
Call Me Domestic	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Call Me International **	\$35.75	\$35.75	\$35.75
Total - Per License / Month	\$53.25	\$57.70	\$66.70

^{*} Includes toll calls to 45 countries (See Page 4)

^{**} Includes system calling users in 70 countries (See Page 5)

Features Webex Plus

Webex Meetings

- Video conferencing up to 100 participants
- VoIP and dial-in audio (dial-in to 45 countries)
- 5GB cloud recording storage
- Personal Meeting Room
- Join from any video system

Webex Teams

- Unlimited messaging, spaces, file sharing and searching
- 5GB Cloud File Storage
- Video and audio meetings with screen sharing for up to 100 participants

Toll Calls Available in 45 Countries

- Asia Pacific
 - Australia, Hong Kong, India, Japan, Malaysia, New Zealand, Singapore, South Korea
- Europe
 - Austria, Belgium, Croatia, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Russia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, United Kingdom
- Latin America-
 - Argentina, Columbia, Brazil, Chile, Mexico, Panama,
- North America
 - Canada, United States
- Other
 - Dominican Republic, Israel, South Africa

Call-Me International System calling users in 70 Countries

- Asia Pacific
 - Australia, Bangladesh, China, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Iraq, Japan, Jordan, Malaysia, New Zealand, Pakistan, Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, Uzbekistan, Vietnam
- Europe
 - Albania, Austria, Belgium, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Georgia, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Kazakhstan, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Moldova, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Russia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, Turkey, United Kingdom
- Latin America-
 - Argentina, Columbia, Brazil, Chile, Costa Rica, Mexico, Panama, Paraguay, Peru, Puerto Rico, Venezuela
- North America
 - Canada, United States
- Other
 - Bahamas, Bermuda, Israel, South Africa, US Virgin Islands

Other

Toll-free - The Webex subscriber pays the toll-free rate for audio usage. Not pursuing.

ec-19-0099-00-00EC

Proposed Usage

- Setup / On-going Administrator TBD
- Usage Priority
 - IEEE 802 EC
 - IEEE 802 EC Study Groups
 - 802.x Working Groups and TAGs that do not have treasury (802.1, 802.18, 802.19, 802.21, 802.22, 802.24)
- Webex meetings organized on first come / first serve basis
- Respective group leaders responsible for setting up their own meetings